
Alberta Soccer Association
  2017 - 2018

Price List (APPROVED - April 22, 2017)

Program Item Per 2016 - 2017 2017 - 2018 GST Total

Administration Affiliation Fees:

District 300.00       300.00       15.00        315.00     

Associate 150.00       150.00       7.50          157.50     

Discipline Hearings*:

Appeal Requests 500.00       500.00       25.00        525.00     

Hearing Rescheduling Fee 250.00       250.00       12.50        262.50     

Travel Application (TEAM)

Canada Application -             -             -            -          

USA Application 100.00       100.00       5.00          105.00     

International Application 200.00       200.00       10.00        210.00     

Travel Application (INDIVIDUAL)

      Canada (14 and Under) Application -             -             -            -          

      Canada (Over 14) Application -             -             -            -          

Player Reinstatement (Pro - Amateur) Reinstatement 125.00       125.00       6.25          131.25     

Tournament Sanctioning

Large Tournament - 10+ teams Tournament 250.00       250.00       12.50        262.50     

Large Tournament Renewal - 10+ teams Tournament 125.00       125.00       6.25          131.25     

Small Tournament - Less than 10 teams Tournament 50.00         50.00         2.50          52.50       

Camp Endorsement

Affiliated Member Event ‐ Members Only Application ‐                ‐                ‐               -          

        Private ‐ Member Public Event Application 50.00           50.00           2.50          52.50       

*Subject to change by Discipline and Appeals Commitee

Due Dates:

Outdoor Membership Fees - June 1, 2018

Outdoor Declaration Fees - June 1, 2018

Indoor Membership Fees - Nov 15, 2017

Indoor Declaration Fees - Jan 15, 2018
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Alberta Soccer Association
  2017 - 2018

Price List (APPROVED - April 22, 2017) - Updated Age Groups*

Program Item Per 2016 - 2017 2017 - 2018 GST Total

Youth Youth Indoor Membership*

U-4 to U-8 Player 4.00           4.00           -            4.00         

U-10 Player 4.00           4.00           -            4.00         

U-12 Player 4.00           4.00           -            4.00         

U-14 Player 4.00           4.00           -            4.00         

U-16 Player 4.00           4.00           0.20          4.20         

U-18 Player 4.00           4.00           0.20          4.20         

*Add outdoor fee below for non outdoor players

Youth Outdoor Membership*

Player 18.00         6.00           -            6.00         

Player 18.00         12.00         -            12.00       

U-5 Player (including CSA Fee)    

U-7 Player (Including CSA Fee) 

U-9 Player (Including CSA Fee) Player 19.00         18.00         -            18.00       

Player 20.50         21.00         -            21.00       

Player 21.50         22.00         -            22.00       

Player 27.50         28.00         

Player 25.50         26.00         

Player 23.50         24.00                25.20

Player 28.50         29.00         1.45          30.45       

Player 26.50         27.00         1.35          28.35       

Player 24.50         25.00         1.25          26.25       

Player 29.50         30.00         1.50          31.50       

Player 27.50         28.00         1.40          29.40       

U-11 Player (Including CSA Fee)

U-13 Player (Including CSA Fee)

U-15 Player Tier I (Includling CSA Fee)

U-15 Player Tier II-III (Including CSA Fee)

U-15 Player Tier IV and Lower (Including CSA Fee) 

U-17 Player Tier I (Including CSA fee)

U-17 Player Tier II-III (Including CSA Fee)

U-17 Player Tier IV and Lower (Including CSA Fee) 

U-19 Player Tier I (Including CSA Fee)

U-19 Player Tier II-III (Including CSA Fee)

U-19 Player Tier IV and Lower (Including CSA Fee) Player 25.50         26.00         1.30          27.30       

Indoor Youth Provincial Declaration fee ( U14 & under) Team 425.00       425.00       -            425.00     

Indoor Youth Provincial Declaration fee ( U16 & older) Team 425.00       425.00       21.25        446.25     

Youth Outdoor Provincial Declaration Fee:

Team 425.00       425.00       -            425.00     

Team 425.00       425.00       425.00     

U13 Outdoor Provincials*
U15 - U19 Provincials*
U15 T1 & U17 T1 (Leading to Nationals) Team 600.00       600.00       30.00        630.00     

Due Dates:

Outdoor Membership Fees - June 1, 2018

Outdoor Declaration Fees - June 1, 2018

Indoor Membership Fees - Nov 15, 2017

Indoor Declaration Fees - Jan 15, 2018

CSA Fee = $9.00 per player (included in per player fee)
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Alberta Soccer Association
  2017 - 2018

Price List (APPROVED - April 22, 2017)

Program Item Per 2016 - 2017 2017 - 2018 GST Total

Senior Senior Indoor Membership:

New Senior Team Membership Fee Team 425.00 425.00 21.25        446.25     

Senior Indoor Membership Fee* Player 4.00           4.00           0.20          4.20         

*Add outdoor fee below for non outdoor players Player

Senior Outdoor Membership (Open Age)

AMSL / Premier (including CSA Fee) Player 29.50         29.50         1.48          30.98       

Tier I -III (Including CSA Fee) Player 27.50         27.50         1.38          28.88       

Recreational - Non-Provincial (Including CSA Fee) Player 25.50         25.50         1.28          26.78       

Senior Outdoor Membership (Masters / Classics)

Major / Premier (including CSA Fee) Player 29.50         29.50         1.48          30.98       

Tier I - III (Including CSA Fee) Player 27.50         27.50         1.38          28.88       

Recreational - Non-Provincial (Including CSA Fee) Player 25.50         25.50         1.28          26.78       

Indoor Senior Declaration Fee Team 425.00       425.00       21.25        446.25     

Senior Outdoor Declaration Fee:

Challenge & Jubilee & Major Masters / Classics Team 600.00       600.00       30.00        630.00     

Premier, Tier I - III & Premier Masters / Classics Team 500.00       500.00       25.00        525.00     

AMSL Championship Men Team 2,500.00    600.00       30.00        630.00     

AMSL Development Team N/A 3,500.00    175.00      3,675.00  

* Assumes Player was on an outdoor team same year

Due Dates:

Outdoor Membership Fees - June 1, 2018

Outdoor Declaration Fees - June 1, 2018

Indoor Membership Fees - Nov 15, 2017

Indoor Declaration Fees - Jan 15, 2018

CSA Fee = $9.00 per player (included in per player fee)

CSA Fee = $9.00 per player (included in per player fee)
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Alberta Soccer Association
  2017 - 2018

Price List (APPROVED - April 22, 2017)

Program Item Per 2016 - 2017 2017 - 2018 GST Total

Coaching Coaching Membership All Team Officials 3.00           1.00           0.05          1.05         

Community Stream Coaching Programs:

      Active Start (Minimum 12 Participants) Participant 20.00         20.00         1.00          21.00       

Fundamentals (Minimum 12 Participants) Participant 30.00         30.00         1.50          31.50       

Learning To Train (Minimum 12 Participants) Participant 50.00         50.00         2.50          52.50       

Soccer for Life (Minimum 12 Participants) Participant 50.00         50.00         2.50          52.50       

Goalkeeping Workshops Participant 100.00       100.00       5.00          105.00     

Licensing Stream Coaching Programs:

      C License Training Participant 375.00       375.00       18.75        393.75     

      C License Mentorship Participant 275.00       275.00       13.75        288.75     

      C License Evaluation Participant 150.00       150.00       7.50          157.50     

      B License Training Participant 425.00       425.00       21.25        446.25     

      B License Mentorship Participant 275.00       275.00       13.75        288.75     

      B License Evaluation Participant 200.00       200.00       10.00        210.00     

      Goalkeeping Diploma 1 Participant 300.00       300.00       15.00 315.00     

Player Development Player Contributions - Select Team:

U13 Player 750.00       750.00       -            750.00     

U14 Player 750.00       750.00       -            750.00     

Western & Canada Summer Games Player 300.00       -             -            -          

      Arctic Winter Games Player -             600.00       30.00        630.00     

Select Team Trial Fee Player 10.00         10.00         -            10.00       

Player Contributions - Winter Training:

U13 - Canada Games Player 280.00       280.00       -            280.00     

Mini Stars Player

City Programs 265.00       265.00       -            265.00     

Outreach Programs 215.00       215.00       -            215.00     

Showcase 50.00         50.00         -            50.00       

Residential Camp 340.00       340.00       -            340.00     

Due Dates:

Outdoor Membership Fees - June 1, 2018

Outdoor Declaration Fees - June 1, 2018

Indoor Membership Fees - Nov 15, 2017

Indoor Declaration Fees - Jan 15, 2018
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Alberta Soccer Association
  2017 - 2018

Price List (APPROVED - April 22, 2017)

Program Item Per 2016 - 2017 2017 - 2018 GST Total

Referee Referee Membership:

FIFA Referee Registration Fee 57.14         57.14         2.86          60.00       

National/Instructor/Assessor Registration Fee 57.14         57.14         2.86          60.00       

Provincial Referee Registration Fee 57.14         57.14         2.86          60.00       

Regional Referee Registration Fee 57.14         57.14         2.86          60.00       

District Referee Registration Fee 57.14         57.14         2.86          60.00       

Youth Referee Registration Fee 50.00         50.00         -            50.00       

Late Registration Fee Participant 19.05         19.05         0.95          20.00       

Provincial / Regional Course Participant 155.00       155.00       7.75          162.75     

Entry Level / District Course Participant 125.00       125.00       6.25          131.25     

Youth Course Participant 110.00       110.00       -            110.00     

Mini Referee Course Course 150.00       150.00       7.50          157.50     

Futsal Course Course 150.00       150.00       7.50          157.50     

Instructor and Assessor Courses Participant 125.00       125.00       6.25          131.25     

Ref. Refresher Course Course 100.00       100.00       5.00          105.00     

Ref. Indoor Conversion Course 150.00       150.00       7.50          157.50     

FIFA Law Books Book 15.00         15.00         0.75          15.75       

CSA Badge Badge 5.00           5.00           0.25          5.25         

ASA Mini Badge Badge 3.81           3.81           0.19          4.00         

Whistle and Wallet Set Set 5.00           5.00           0.25          5.25         

All Courses have a 6 participant minimum charge for 9 rural districts

All Courses have a 10 participant minimum charge for urban districts

Referee Game Fees

     AMSL Center Game 84.00$       84.00$       -            84.00       

     AMSL A/R Game 53.00$       53.00$       -            53.00       

     AMSL 4th Official Game 53.00$       53.00$       -            53.00       

     Outdoor Provincials

           U12 Center Game 43.00$       43.00$       -            43.00       

           U12 A/R Game 32.00$       32.00$       -            32.00       

           U14 Tier II - IV Center Game 52.00$       52.00$       -            53.00       

           U14 Tier II - IV A/R Game 37.00$       37.00$       -            38.00       

           U14 Tier 1 and U16 to Senior Center Game 66.00$       66.00$       -            66.00       

           U14 Tier 1 and U16 to Senior A/R Game 44.00$       44.00$       -            44.00       

     Indoor Provincials

           U12 and U14 Tier II - IV Center Game 33.00$       33.00$       -            33.00       

           U12 and U14 Tier II - IV Box Game 22.00$       22.00$       -            22.00       

           U14 Tier 1 and U16 to Senior Center Game 38.00$       38.00$       -            38.00       

           U14 Tier 1 and U16 to Senior Box Game 27.00$       27.00$       -            27.00       
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